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9:04 AM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/22/2020

Showbill: 327 Class: PHBA 6300 Premier Amateur Halter Stallions 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pete McAlister, Mike Baker, Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jodi Keller
Basehor, KS2017

ELB Killer B

PHBA - 91744

Jodi Keller

PHBA - 104315

2807

Sire/Dam: ELB Bumblebee x Playgirls Tardy Star

2 Barbara/Stephanie Kelly
Ft Valley, GA2018

Chicks Dig Pirates

PHBA - 91739

Stephanie Kelly

PHBA - 107363

2848

Sire/Dam: Apirates Life For Me x Lafavers Wonderwoman

3 Cynthia Herdes
Noble, IL2019

Takin N Cool

PHBA - 91885

Cynthia Herdes

PHBA - 107578

2758

Sire/Dam: Cool In Color x Takin Cool Gold

4 Douglas/Shelley Tooley
Clintonville, WI2020

Dirty Casanova

PHBA - 92283

Shelley Tooley

PHBA - 106933

2921

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x HJH Shesa Elegant

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2807
2758
2848
2921

2807
2758
2848
2921

3rd Judge: 

2807
2848
2758
2921

4th Judge: 

2848
2807
2758
2921
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Pete 
McAlister

Mike Baker Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE


